3000m jooks
10.22,06

10.38,99
10.54,37
11.04,99

Kaidi Kivioja
Heleene Tambet
Ariadna Golubenko
Egle-Helene Ervin

23.02.93 KJIK Vike
31.05.93 VAK Staier
10.02.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.01.94 KJIK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

A WO N B

nj
nj
nj
nj

Ljubljana
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

15.09.12
17.06.12
17.06.12
17.06.12



